
NAME
NOM

Wood W M
Woods D G
Woodsworth C J
Wray Mrs Arpi
Wright D
Wright G E
Wright J
Wright, R.A.
Wyllie, Jan
Wyman H.

Yorke Miss Mary Jane
Young A P
Young E M
Young Mrs R

Zabcic Mme Mimie-Claire
Zakshevski:Mrs L F M
Zicat Mlle Louise
Zimmerling Q A
Zinni J

LOCAL

2-7154
5'=8611.
2-7381
2-6879
5-8591

2-7545
6-7258
2-7984
2-8522
5-7538

6-8885
6-9175
6-6322
5-8826

2-1849
5-7461
6-272.7
2-8672
2-6171

DIVISION
DIRECTION

CSO
ACT
FAI
ACLC
ECD
ARMA
GPO
SRB
FAE/FAI
ACRK

FPR
ACRK
APOS
FPO

APOS
FPO
GEO
AFFA
AFFP

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

2C 121 746-7221
2A 210 225-5983
lA 216 822-2641
1B 147 233-6084
6A 234 234-0264
3C 114 722-9611
5A 259 238-5653
3A 188 -592-4319

238-7419
GA 310 663=1153

10A 27
GA 310
4B 119
1D

824-1234
224-5416
770-8826
746-2187

4B 106
2D
7A 170
7C 188
7C 120

741-8888
225-1.676
233-0995
825-1707

juillet 1976 26


